
LOT 56, BLOCK 4, UNIT 23, THREE 
ESTATES.

HEWLETT CRYSTAL
229 SW BRIGHTON CT
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

00-00-00-01438-056

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

100000.23 1.00/

04/30/2024 MLU

02/24/2022 MLU 0.92 18,000 0 0 18,000

STANDARD
3

161,275
8,200
18,000

187,475
0

187,475
0

187,475
187,475

0

190,943

1430/2131 2/19/2021 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PARNELL SHAUN

HEWLETT CRYSTAL

1431/398 2/17/2021 WD U V 37 7,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GLASEL CAREN LEE

PARNELL SHAUN
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000042557 Mobile Home 08/16/2021

HX Base Yr

563 SW KENTUCKY ST, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0203 02 1,439 117.0000 120.51 173,414 2021 2021 0 0 0 7.00 93.00

1 MANUF 3  0% - 2023 Heated Area: 1400

BAS 1,400 100 2023 1,400 156,904

FOP 112 35 2023 39 4,371

1,512 1,439 161,275

BAS=[YR=2023;ORIG=70,10] W14 S8 W14 N8 W28 S27 E56 N27 $
FOP=[YR=2023;ORIG=42,10] E14 S8 W14 N8 $
.

BAS
2023

14

8

14

8

28

27

56

27

FOP
2023

14

8

14

8

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,000

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,200

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 100.00 400.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,000.00 18,000.00 18,000


